

Proud of the Past - Excited about the Future

Saffron Walden Initiative is an independent, non-political, non-profit making Company. Its aim is to improve Saffron Walden by working in partnership with local residents, businesses, non-commercial organisations and public agencies to facilitate and promote initiatives to:

- Enhance the town's appearance
- Promote the town and area
- Provide facilities and activities for all ages and interests
- Improve accessibility for residents, visitors and shoppers
- Maintain the vitality of shopping and services
- Develop community spirit

Membership is open to anyone who cares about Saffron Walden	, , ,
SAFFRON WALDEN IN 2025-2026 MEMBERSHI	NITIATIVE
1 st March 2025 to 31 st March 2	026
I/we support the aims of Saffron Walden Initiative Limited and v	vish to become a Member:
☐ Individual Membership (Low Income)	£2.50 per annum
☐ Individual Membership	£5 per annum
☐ Family Membership	£10 per annum
☐ Voluntary Donation	£
Enclosed is cash or a cheque for £	•••••
NAME:	•••••
1	

Please make cheques payable to 'Saffron Walden Initiative' and return this form to: Peter Riding, 30 Castle Street, Saffron Walden CB10 1BJ

TEL NO: EMAIL:

SIGNATURE: DATE:

The Small Print: The Initiative is registered as a Company Limited by Guarantee (No. 03340325) and its Directors are voted in by Members at each AGM. Members undertake to contribute a maximum of £1 to the Company's assets in the event that it is wound up. Membership money goes towards promoting the aims of the Initiative in Saffron Walden and its surrounding villages. The personal information you give will be held by the Initiative and only used for the purposes of membership administration and communication.